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Name: ______________________________

What’s the Root Word?

1. youngster	 ________________________________________

2. action	 ________________________________________

3. dislike	 ________________________________________

4. children	  ________________________________________

5. slowest	 ________________________________________

6. nicely	 ________________________________________

7. addition	 ________________________________________

8. careful	 ________________________________________

9. preview	 ________________________________________

10. unfriendly ________________________________________

A root word is a word that can be made into new words. 
We make these new words by adding letters to the front 
of a root word. We call these letters a prefix. We can 
also make new words by adding letters to the end of a 
root word. We call these letters a suffix. 

Example:
Root word

fair
add -un to the 
front = unfair
add -est to the 
end = fairestFor each word below, write the root 

word in the blank.
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Key

young

act

like

child

slow

nice

add

care

view

friend
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